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關鍵詞：銲接、金屬、永久接合、加工製造、工業縫紉機。(列舉3~5個關鍵詞)
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圖1 點銲電阻分佈示意圖

表1 中頻直流點銲搭接參數配置表
	No.
	Electrode force(kN)
	Welding current(kA)
	Welding time(ms)
	Hold time(ms)

	1
	3
	3.5
	200
	60

	2
	5
	6.5
	300
	60
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